
All the services includes a driver, if you require bilingual driver, please let us know, it has an extra cost. 

Units with air conditioningn and 
accident insurance.

 Transportation for comfortably transfers 
of your guests, units with air conditioning,  
gas and accident insurence.

Car for 2 passengers Van for 17 passengers

Service description Cost per service Quantity Date Amount 

Van 17 pax Airport- 
Hotel Hotel- Venue 
Disposition 12 hrs

Suburban 6 pax 
Airport- Hotel  
Hotel - Venue
Car 2 pax      
Airport- Hotel  
Hotel - Venue 
Disposition 12 hrs

$5,000.00 MXN
$4,400.00 MXN 
$6,700.00 MXN

$3,500.00 MXN 
$3,100.00 MXN 

$2,300.00 MXN
$2000.00 MXN
$4,300.00 MXN

GROUND TRANSPORTATION 

Please fill out the form and send it to:  produccion@ledi.com.mx 

+ (52-55) 41858550 

produccion@ledi.com.mx 

Signature 

Send information at least 48 hours before to the name of:

16% Tax 

Total amount 

$_________ 

$_________ 

Subtotal $_________ 

Company name Contact name Contact phone 

E mail Event days 

 Method of payment

Bank Transfer

American Express     
Request the details in this form

Card Number

Company Responsible person 

Adress 

Expiration 
date 

Security 
code 

Official Supplier

PAYMENTS & CANCELATIONS:
Service will be delivered upon receipt of payment 48 hour 
•before NO Charges for cancelations made 15 days prior to the event.
• From 14 to 5 days prior to the event 50% charge will be applied of service contrated.
• 4 days prior to teh event 100% charge will apply
*All prices are in Us Dollars (USD) and are subject to VAT tax
I authorized to Logistic Event Design International to charge my card as advanced payment. 
Official ID will be requiered to offer the service.

BANK DATA
LOGISTIC EVENT DESIGN INTERNATIONAL SC
BANK:  BBVA BANCOMER
ACCOUNTR NUMBER: 0106840485
No. CLAB NUMBER:  012180001068404856
SWIFT BBVA BANCOMER: BCMRMXMMPYM
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