



## Car for 2 passengers



BANK DATA

BANK: BBVA BANCOMER ACCOUNTR NUMBER: 0106840485 No. CLAB NUMBER: 012180001068404856 SWIFT BBVA BANCOMER: BCMRMXMMPYM

LOGISTIC EVENT DESIGN INTERNATIONAL SC

Signature

Units with air conditioningn and accident insurance.



Transportation for comfortably transfers of your guests, units with air conditioning, gas and accident insurence.

Service description	Cost per service	Quantity	Date	Amount
Van 17 pax Airport- Hotel Hotel- Venue Disposition 12 hrs	\$5,000.00 MXN \$4,400.00 MXN \$6,700.00 MXN			
<b>Suburban 6 pax</b> Airport- Hotel Hotel - Venue	\$3,500.00 MXN \$3,100.00 MXN			
Car 2 pax Airport- Hotel Hotel - Venue Disposition 12 hrs	\$2,300.00 MXN \$2000.00 MXN \$4,300.00 MXN			

All the services includes a driver, if you require bilingual driver, please let us know, it has an extra cost.

Send information at least 48 hours before to the name of:								
Company name		Contact name		Contact phone				
E mail		Event days						
Method of payment		Company	Re	esponsible person				
Bank Transfer		Adress						
American Express Request the details in this form								
Card Number			Expiration date	Security code				
PAYMENTS & CANCELATIONS: Service will be delivered upon receipt of payment 48 hour before NO Charges for cancelations made 15 days prior to the event.  From 14 to 5 days prior to the event 50% charge will be applied of service contrated.  4 days prior to teh event 100% charge will apply  *All prices are in Us Dollars (USD) and are subject to VAT tax  I authorized to Logistic Event Design International to charge my card as advanced payment.  Official ID will be requiered to offer the service.			<b>)</b> + (52-55) 41858550	Subtotal	\$			
			service contrated.	16% Tax	\$			
		as advanced payment.	produccion@ledi.com.mx	Total amount	\$			

**Official Supplier** 

